9K RACE RESULTS
North American VASA
Saturday, February 12, 2005

MALE 1 - 15

1 Ross Williams Williamsburg Ml 30:11
2  Karsten Schick Traverse City Ml 37:35
3 Andrew Nadler Chicago IL 39:01
4 Greg Brown Traverse City Ml 39:53
5 Jammye Roll Blue Island IL 40:23
6  Jonathan Buday Williamsburg Ml 1:15:11
FEMALE 1 - 15

1  Kaitlyn Patterson Cadillac MI 41:36
2  Rebecca Ball Linden M 42:47
3 Jennifer Kulesza Warren Ml 58:41
MALE 16 - 17

1  David Figgins Pittsburgh PA 35:12
MALE 18 - 19

1 Steve Cupery Holland MI 2747
2 Anthony Adair Traverse City MI 35:30
3 Andrew Ault Okemaos MI 1:07:20
MALE 20 - 24

1  Shawn Roach Traverse City Ml 44:43
MALE 25 - 29

1  David Randall Honor Ml 42:39
2 Kam Truhn Acme Ml 46:53
FEMALE 25 - 29

1 Juli Weir Elk Rapids MI 31:39
2  Carly Cordova Ludington Ml 39:15
3 Missy Luyk Leland Ml 57:44
MALE 30 - 34

1  Jeff Swanson Williamsburg Ml 29:33
2  Cal Steinorth Traverse City Ml 37:20
3 David Donovan Traverse City Ml 54:33
FEMALE 30 - 34

1  Laura Jaquish Traverse City MI 36:51
2 Kara Adzima Kalamazoo Mi 39:58
MALE 35 - 39

1  Gordy Fitch Traverse City Ml 28:14
2 James Kalajian Traverse City Ml 39:24
3  Scott Ryan Royal Oak MI 44:40
4  Mike Haynes East Jordan Mi 56:57
FEMALE 35 - 39

1  Susan Joslin Selfridge Ml 49:29
MALE 40 - 44

1  Tim Cook Alma Ml 30:30
2 Kip Knight Elk Rapids Ml 31:20
3  Dale Ernst Sandusky Ml 36:21
4 Thomas Kuhn Pleasant Ridge Ml 45:41
5  Allen Dick Oak Park IL 54:12
6  Joseph Dick Saint Joseph Mi 1:03:40
7  Jeffrey Hacker Sterling Heights Ml 1:16:31
FEMALE 40 - 44

1  Bridget Carefoot Traverse City MI 30:49
2  Diane Patterson Cadillac MI 42:33
3 Anne Clifton Clarkston Ml 49:25
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4  Cheryl Ball
MALE 45 - 49
Thomas Morneau
Greg Hamilton
Kurt Dingman
Peter Figgins
Lee Gearig
James Young
Rick Adair

Chris Hirmer

Bill Erickson
Douglas Verellen
11 Christopher Buday
FEMALE 45 - 49

1  Sally Smales

2 Virginia Tegel

3 Carol Hoefler

4 Lisa Kulesza
MALE 50 - 54

1 Devereaux Trepp
2 Michael Kreft

3 Warren Hills

4  Steve Loftis
FEMALE 50 - 54

1 Linda Allen

2 Carole Loftis
MALE 55 - 59
Stephen Morgan
Rick Garstka
Roger Raehl
Michael Maasberg
Gary Noteware
John Randall
Timothy Le Veune
Kim Acker

Dave Thorson
FEMALE 55 - 59

1 Kathy Biggs

2 Nancy Gregg

3 Carole Merwin

4 Jan Thorson
MALE 60 - 64

1 Bob Deneen

2  Dick Kelley
FEMALE 60 - 64

1 Linda Deneen
MALE 65 - 69

1 JohnJ

MALE 70 - 74

1 George Lombard
2 Keith Crompton
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Linden Ml

Bad Axe Ml
Williamsburg Ml
Mancelona Ml
Pittsburgh PA
Troy MI

Sterling Heights Ml
Traverse City Ml
Elwood IL

Park Ridge IL
Traverse City MI
Wiliamsburg Ml

Pittsburgh PA
Williamsburg Ml
Rochester Mi
Warren Ml

Traverse City MI
Traverse City MI
Big Rapids Ml

Grand Haven M

Grosse Pointe Ml
Grand Haven Ml

Williamsburg Ml
Munhall PA
Traverse City Ml
Williamsburg Ml
Williamsburg Ml
Honor MI
Traverse City Ml
Howell MI
Warren Ml

Petoskey MI
Escanaba Ml
Lake Isabella Ml
Warren Ml

Traverse City MI
Traverse City MI

Traverse City Ml
Empire Ml

Traverse City Ml
Ludington Ml
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1:03:48

37:19
38:22
38:44
42:44
46:42
47:14
54:59
58:10
59:31
1:02:40
1:15:11

35:10
44:49
57:45
58:30

35:11

38:47

41:39
1.07:37

36:19
1:04:23

34:13
35:13
36:16
37:00
38:40
44:15
48:07
50:46
1:06:06
42:54
47:33
1:01:33
1:16:19

35:36
54:21

44:06

1:13:10

38:42
1:07:40



